
2026 UAE4 SERIES
LIC
UAE4 Series Qualifying 2

1:54.921 169.8- -Andy CONSANI R-ace GP 771 30 FRA

1:55.129 169.4+0.208 +0.208David COSMA-CRISTOFOR PREMA RACING 772 99 ROU

1:55.299 169.2+0.378 +0.170Christian COSTOYA SANABRIA PREMA RACING 753 1 RESP

1:55.301 169.2+0.380 +0.002Oleksandr BONDAREV MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 744 27 UKR

1:55.315 169.2+0.394 +0.014Scott Kin LINDBLOM HITECH 755 8 SWE

1:55.414 169.0+0.493 +0.099Alp AKSOY ® MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 776 10 RTUR

1:55.432 169.0+0.511 +0.018Elia WEISS R-ace GP 777 32 GER

1:55.525 168.9+0.604 +0.093Adam AL AZHARI YAS HEAT RACING 778 12 UAE

1:55.624 168.7+0.703 +0.099Kenzo CRAIGIE ® R-ace GP 749 29 RGBR

1:55.737 168.6+0.816 +0.113Tomass STOLCERMANIS PHM RACING 7510 60 LVA

1:55.764 168.5+0.843 +0.027Theo PALMER HITECH 7411 7 UAE

1:55.825 168.4+0.904 +0.061Iacopo MARTINESE ® PHM RACING 7712 46 RITA

1:55.826 168.4+0.905 +0.001Emily COTTY R-ace GP 7713 42 GBR

1:55.866 168.4+0.945 +0.040Jarrett CLARK ® XCEL MOTORSPORT 7514 54 RGBR

1:55.882 168.3+0.961 +0.016Joseph SMITH XCEL MOTORSPORT 7415 15 GBR

1:55.905 168.3+0.984 +0.023Kwan Ho Kingsley ZHENG ® MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 7716 69 RITA

1:56.023 168.1+1.102 +0.118Thomas INGRAM HILL EVANS GP 8517 88 GBR

1:56.103 168.0+1.182 +0.080Niccolo MACCAGNANI MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 7518 19 ITA

1:56.141 168.0+1.220 +0.038Rafael VAESSEN ® EVANS GP 8719 68 RSGP

1:56.177 167.9+1.256 +0.036Rowan CAMPBELL PILLING PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 7420 24 GBR

1:56.257 167.8+1.336 +0.080Florentin HATTEMER ® TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 7521 50 RSUI

1:56.295 167.7+1.374 +0.038Bernardo BERNOLDI ® TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 6522 11 RITA

1:56.523 167.4+1.602 +0.228Tamás GENDER ® R-ace GP 7523 33 RHUN

1:56.604 167.3+1.683 +0.081Dominik SIMEK ® TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 7424 67 RCZE

1:56.677 167.2+1.756 +0.073Jaber A. ALSABAH ® XCEL MOTORSPORT 7425 83 RKWT

1:56.731 167.1+1.810 +0.054Charbel ABI GEBRAYEL ® YAS HEAT RACING 7426 55 RUAE

1:56.794 167.0+1.873 +0.063Hoai Nam Anh NGUYEN EVANS GP 7427 22 VIE

1:56.817 167.0+1.896 +0.023Bader AL SULAITI QMMF BY HITECH 7528 5 QAT

1:56.911 166.9+1.990 +0.094Haarni SADIQ ® X-GP 8429 43 RGBR

1:57.077 166.6+2.156 +0.166Edoardo IACOBUCCI ® YAS HEAT RACING 8830 26 RUAE

1:57.135 166.5+2.214 +0.058Zakaria DOLEH ® YAS HEAT RACING 7531 17 RUAE

1:57.272 166.4+2.351 +0.137Vladimir VERKHOLANTSEV PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 7432 74 AND

1:57.539 166.0+2.618 +0.267Platon KOSTIN PHM RACING 7433 97 KGZ

1:57.748 165.7+2.827 +0.209Brock BURTON XCEL MOTORSPORT 7434 23 AUS

1:58.156 165.1+3.235 +0.408Nasser AL THANI ® QMMF BY HITECH 7535 6 RQAT

1:58.195 165.1+3.274 +0.039SUN Anzhe ® PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 7436 25 RCHN

1:58.225 165.0+3.304 +0.030Lucas PASQUINETTI ® X-GP 7437 77 RUAE

1:58.255 165.0+3.334 +0.030Ryusho NAKAZATO PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 8538 34 JPN

1:54.921Lap 7 169.8 KphAndy CONSANIFastest Lap:
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Final Classification
No Driver Nat Team Cl. Time Lap Total Gap Kph
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STEWARDS DECISION 04 - TRACK LIMITS LAP TIME DELETED - CAR#8 - L4, #30 - L4, #22 - L5, #23 - L6, #97 - L7, #43 - L7, #60 – L7

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30'after publication of results.-Time.............................................

DRYTrack Status:
Published at: ..............................

Timekeeper:

Isaac Mulungi

Stewards

Rikki Dy-Liacco      Amro Al Hamad            Nadia Khan 
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